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As silent as rustling
leaves

Draught-free
Vertical auto swing

Special air filter
improves indoor air
quality

SEER: A+

Air Conditioners

Heating & Cooling

Wall Mounted Unit

www.daikin.eu




Heating

INDOOR UNIT

Cooling capacity |Min./Nom./Max.

Heating capacity | Min./Nom./Max.

Seasonal Cooling Energy label

efficiency Pdesign

(according to SEER

EN14825) Annual energy consumption
Heating Energy label
(Average Pdesign
climate) Scop

Annual energy consumption
Nominal efficiency EER
(cooling at 35°/27°  cop
nominal load,

X Annual energy consumption
heating at 7°/20°

nominal load) Energy label Cooling
Heating

Casing Colour
Dimensions Unit HeightxWidthxDepth
Weight Unit
Fan - Air flow rate | Cooling High/Nom./Low/Silent operation

Heating High/Nom./Low/Silent operation
Sound power level Cooling Nom.

Heating Nom.
Sound pressure Cooling High/Nom./Low/Silent operation
level Heating High/Nom./Low/Silent operation
Piping Liquid oD
connections Gas oD

Drain oD
Power supply Phase / Frequency / Voltage

(1) EER/COP according to Eurovent 2012

OUTDOOR UNIT
Dimensions Unit HeightxWidthxDepth
Weight Unit
Sound power level | Cooling Nom.
Sound pressure Cooling High
level Heating High
Compressor Type
Operationrange | Cooling Ambient | Min.~Max.
Heating Ambient | Min.~Max.
Refrigerant Type
GWP
Piping Liquid oD
connections Gas oD
Drain oD
Piping length  OU-1IU Max.

Level difference 'IU-0OU Max.

Power supply Phase / Frequency / Voltage
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ATX-IV
h“'ﬂ'”ﬂ. Daikin's unique position as a manufacturer of air

conditioning equipment, compressors and refrigerants
has led to its close involvement in environmental issues.
For several years Daikin has had the intention to become
a leader in the provision of products that have limited
impact on the environment. This challenge demands the
eco design and development of a wide range of products
| and an energy management system, resulting in energy
conservation and a reduction of waste.

a green hit

The present leaflet is drawn up by way of information only and does not
constitute an offer binding upon Daikin Europe N.V.. Daikin Europe N.V. has
compiled the content of this leaflet to the best of its knowledge. No express or
implied warranty is given for the completeness, accuracy, reliability or fitness
for particular purpose of its content and the products and services presented
therein. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Daikin Europe
N.V. explicitly rejects any liability for any direct or indirect damage, in the broadest
sense, arising from or related to the use and/or interpretation of this leaflet. All
content is copyrighted by Daikin Europe N.V.

DAIKIN EUROPE N.V.
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kW
kWh
kW
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kWh

kg

m’/min
m’/min

dBA
dBA
dBA
dBA
mm
mm
mm
Hz/V

kg

dBA
dBA
dBA

°CDB

°CWB

mm
mm
mm

Hz/V

ATX20JV
1.3/2.0/2.6
1.3/25/35

2.00
5.63
124
A++
220
4.67
660
3.64
4.24
275

9.1/9.1/5.9/4.7
9.4/7.8/6.3/5.5
55
55
39/33/25/22
39/34/28/25

ARX20JV

28
60
46
47

Siestz

ATX25JV ATX35JV
1.3/25/3.0 1.3/3.3/3.8
1.3/2.8 /4.0 1.3/3.5/4.8

A+
2.50 3.30
5.63 5.66
155 204
A+
2.40 2.80
4.50 414
747 945
3.42 337
4.06 376
365 490
A
A
White
283x770x198
7
9.2/9.2/6.0/4.8 9.3/9.3/6.1/4.9
9.7/8.0/6.3/5.5 10.1/8.4/6.7/5.7
55 58
56 57
40/33/26/22 41/34/27/23
40/34/28/25 41/35/29/26
6.35
9.52
18.0
1~/50/220-230-240
ARX25JV ARX35JV
550x658x275
28 30
60 62
46 48
47 48
Hermetically sealed swing compressor
10~46
-15~20
R-410A
1,975
6.35
9.52
18.0
15
12

1~/50/220-230-240

REMOTE CONTROL

EUROVENT
CERTIFIED
PERFORMANCE

www. eurovent-certification. com

ARX-JV

Daikin Europe N.V. participates in the Eurovent
Certification programme for Air conditioners
(AQ), Liquid Chilling Packages (LCP) and Fan coil
units (FCU), Check ongoing validity of certificate
online: www.eurovent-certification.com or
using: www.certiflash.com
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