

Air Conditioners

Heating & Cooling



- » As silent as rustling leaves
- » Draught-free
- » Vertical auto swing
- » Special air filter improves indoor air quality
- » SEER:A+





ATX-JV

Heating & Cooling





INDOOR UNIT				ATX20JV	ATX25JV	ATX35JV	
Cooling capacity	Min./Nom./Max.		kW	1.3/2.0 /2.6	1.3/2.5 /3.0	1.3/3.3 /3.8	
Heating capacity	Min./Nom./Max.		kW	1.3/2.5 /3.5	1.3/2.8 /4.0	1.3/3.5 /4.8	
efficiency (according to EN14825)	Cooling	Energy label		A+			
		Pdesign	kW	2.00	2.50	3.30	
		SEER		5.63	5.63	5.66	
		Annual energy consumption	kWh	124	155	204	
	Heating (Average climate)	Energy label		A++	A+		
		Pdesign	kW	2.20	2.40	2.80	
		SCOP		4.67	4.50	4.14	
		Annual energy consumption	kWh	660	747	945	
hosting at 7°/20°	EER			3.64	3.42	3.37	
	COP			4.24	4.06	3.76	
	Annual energy of	consumption	kWh	275	365	490	
	Energy label	Cooling		A			
		Heating		A			
Casing	Colour			White			
Dimensions	Unit	HeightxWidthxDepth	mm	283x770x198			
Weight	Unit		kg	7			
Fan - Air flow rate	Cooling	High/Nom./Low/Silent operation	m³/min	9.1/9.1/5.9/4.7	9.2/9.2/6.0/4.8	9.3/9.3/6.1/4.9	
	Heating	High/Nom./Low/Silent operation	m³/min	9.4/7.8/6.3/5.5	9.7/8.0/6.3/5.5	10.1/8.4/6.7/5.7	
Sound power level	Cooling	Nom.	dBA	55	55	58	
	Heating	Nom.	dBA	55	56	57	
1	Cooling	High/Nom./Low/Silent operation	dBA	39/33/25/22	40/33/26/22	41/34/27/23	
	Heating	High/Nom./Low/Silent operation	dBA	39/34/28/25	40/34/28/25	41/35/29/26	
Piping connections	Liquid OD		mm	6.35			
	Gas OD		mm	9.52			
	Drain OD		mm	18.0			
Power supply	Phase / Frequen	cy / Voltage	Hz/V	1~/50/220-230-240			

(1) EER/COP according to Eurovent 2012

OUTDOOR UNIT					ARX20JV	ARX25JV	ARX35JV	
Dimensions	Unit HeightxWidthxDepth			mm	550x658x275			
Weight	Jnit .			kg	28	28	30	
Sound power level	Cooling	Nom.		dBA	60	60	62	
Sound pressure level	Cooling	High		dBA	46	46	48	
	Heating	High		dBA	47	47	48	
Compressor	Type				Hermetically sealed swing compressor			
Operation range	Cooling	Ambient	Min.~Max.	°CDB	10~46			
	Heating	Ambient	Min.~Max.	°CWB	-15~20			
Refrigerant	Туре				R-410A			
	GWP				1,975			
Piping connections	Liquid	OD		mm	6.35			
	Gas	OD		mm	9.52			
	Drain	OD		mm	18.0			
	Piping length	OU - IU	Max.	m	15			
	Level difference	IU - OU	Max.	m	12			
Power supply	Phase / Frequency / Voltage			Hz/V	1~/50/220-230-240			







ATX-JV

REMOTE CONTROL

ARX-JV



Daikin's unique position as a manufacturer of air conditioning equipment, compressors and refrigerants has led to its close involvement in environmental issues. For several years Daikin has had the intention to become a leader in the provision of products that have limited impact on the environment. This challenge demands the eco design and development of a wide range of products and an energy management system, resulting in energy conservation and a reduction of waste.









Daikin Europe N.V. participates in the Eurovent Certification programme for Air conditioners (AC), Liquid Chilling Packages (LCP) and Fan coil units (FCU), Check ongoing validity of certificate online: www.eurovent-certification.com or using: www.certiflash.com

FSC

ECPEN13-031A

Daikin products are distributed by:

The present leaflet is drawn up by way of information only and does not constitute an offer binding upon Daikin Europe NV. Daikin Europe NV. has compiled the content of this leaflet to the best of its knowledge. No express or implied warranty is given for the completeness, accuracy, reliability or fitness for particular purpose of its content and the products and services presented therein. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Daikin Europe NV. explicitly rejects any liability for any direct or indirect damage, in the broadest sense, arising from or related to the use and/or interpretation of this leaflet. All content is copyrighted by Daikin Europe NV.